Round 3 EVENT: Brentwood DATE: Thu 10th Oct 2024 TIME: 17:40

Board Date
2024-10-10 1605
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Last update Robin Slade Mon 14th Oct 2024 11:09. Reported by Robin Slade Mon 14th Oct 2024

11:09. Verified By

Rating

White

Vv Black

Medapati Gokul, Hemanth 0 - 1 Pert, Max P

Siriwardana, Dinil
Scola, George
Chatti, Charan
Miles, Connor
Glover, Riley
Singhe, Rohan
Petrelli, Nick
Medapati, Kethan
Wong, Jeremy
Chandalia, Pranav
Handoo, Samanyu
Chivers, Harry
Manikandan, Maadesh
Sindhe, Aarav

0 - 1 Chatti, Bhavana
1 -0 Gohil, Aryan

0 - 1 Johal, Aseece Joraver

0 - 1 Kishore Kumar, Anushka
0 - 1 Lankothu, Sushant

0 - 1 Kovalev, Rostislav

0 -1 Qiu, Tony
0 - 1 Onuoha, Chiza

0 - 1 Nanayakkara, George

1 - 0 George, Avidan
1 - 0 Felton, Joseph

0 - 1 Reid, Findlay

1 - 0 Tilden, Nathan

0 - 1 Sivakumar, Illamaaran

Rating
0130
1259
1480
1198
1557
1625
1342
0000
1309
1056
0000
0799
1132
0000
1315



